Position Other Positions Held
Senior Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Architect

Assistant Engineer

Administrative Clerk

Engineering Aide

Associate Civil Engineer

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Facilities Engineering

Facilities Engineering

Facilities Engineering

Facilities Engineering

Facilities Engineering

Facilities Engineering

Facilities Engineering

Total Wages

$165,979

$137,887

$122,332

$118,231

$58,621

$29,182

$13,768

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$74,090
$81,723
$94,982
$75,582
$28,965

$0

$6,548



