Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Engineering	\$165,979	\$74,090
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Engineering	\$137,887	\$81,723
Associate Architect		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Engineering	\$122,332	\$94,982
Assistant Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Engineering	\$118,231	\$75,582
Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Engineering	\$58,621	\$28,965
Engineering Aide		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Engineering	\$29,182	\$0
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Engineering	\$13,768	\$6,548